HPM189 High Temperature Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 1
HPM189 High Temperature Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
HPM189 High Temperature Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 2
Overview
HPM189 High Temperature Pressure Transmitter adopts high temperature resistance

HPM189 High Temperature Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 8
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
CE
Certification organization ECM
Certification scope Pressure Transmitter (Differential Pressure Transmitter)
Standard EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
EN IEC 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
EN IEC 61000-6-4:2019, EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019
Certificate No. 6G241223.NHEWC83
Item NO. Type
HPM189 High Temperature pressure transmitter
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(X1～X2)kPa
X1 is the lower limit of the range
X2 is the upper limit of the range
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B3 (0～10)V
B4 (0～5)V
B5 (1～5)V
B15 (1~10)V
Code Process Connection
P1 M20×1.5 male
G12 G1/2 male
G14 G1/4 male
Code Electrical Connection
C1 DIN43650
C2 Cable Outlet
C5 M12x1
C5X M12x1 with cable
Code Pressure Sensor
M1 316L
M2 Titanium diaphragm TA1 and titanium housing TC4
M3 Tantalum diaphragm Ta
M4 Hastelloy C-276
Code Pressure Interface Material
S4 304
S6 316L
X Customization
Code Additional Functions
G Gauge pressure
S Sealed gauge pressure
A Absolute pressure
J2 0.2-level accuracy
J5 0.5-level accuracy (default)
NB NBR nitrile seal (default)
FK FKM fluororubber seal
ED EPDM EPDM seal
HB HNBR hydrogenated nitrile seal
T5 5 heat sinks, temperature resistance 140°C
T10 10 heat sinks, temperature resistance 200°C
T8H 8 heat sinks, microporous, resistant to 100MPa 350°C
QF Factory inspection report
R1 CE certification
Other custom requirements
Eg:HPM189 (0～200)kPa B1 P1 C1 M1 S4 G T10